NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com May 9, 2023 2:38 PM HBC3 Page 1 of 5
Relayout of sheet, addition of HV, sensors, data
HBC3
LED Low Bay / High Bay
Product Description
The HBC3 LED Low Bay/High Bay is a high-performance fixture perfect for replacing 250W
and 400W metal halide luminaires at an affordable price. This high bay fixture supplies

3) Microwave sensor option includes sensor, junction box, and all associated hardware pre-installed.
4) Microwave sensor not compatible when using glare shields: HBC3GSAL and HBC-20-GS-PC
Ordering Information Example:  HBC3150SUNV50K8
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCT’s CRI Finish Optic Motion Sensor
HBC 3 100S (100W - 14500lm) UNV (120-277) 40K (4000 K) 8 (80+) ___ (Black) ___ (120°) ___ (none)
150S (153W - 23000lm) HV (347-480)1 50K (5000 K) WH (White) 60D (60°) R (Microwave Sensor)3,4
200S (201W - 30000lm) CC (Custom Color)2 90D (90°)
Motion Sensor Accessories
Remote Control for ‘R’ Sensor Option MWOS-REMOTE
Mounting Accessories
Pendant Mount Kit - Black HBC3PENDANTKIT
Pendant Mount Kit - White HBC3PENDANTKITWH
Pendant Adapter (3/4” NPT) - Black HBC3PENDANTADAPT
Pendant Adapter (3/4” NPT) - White HBC3PENDANTADAPTWH
U-Bracket - Black HBC3BRACKET
U-Bracket - White HBC3BRACKETWH
Optic Accessories
60° Aluminum Reflector HBC3RFLAL60
90° Aluminum Reflector HBC3RFLAL90
Glare Shield for Aluminum Reflectors HBC3GSAL
Wire Guard for 60° Aluminum Reflector HBC3WGAL60
Wire Guard for 90° Aluminum Reflector HBC3WGAL90
70° Polycarbonate Reflector HBC3RFLPC70
Glare Shield for Polycarbonate Reflector HBC-20-GS-PC
Wire guard for Polycarbonate Reflector HBC3WGPC
Wire Guard for fixture (no reflector) HBC3WG
accessories sold separately
5) Emergency not available on HV fixtures
Emergency Accessories
40W Emergency Pack5 (120-277V) EMB4001UNVBK
40W Emergency Remote Control EMB4001REMOTE
Fixture Wire Guard
HBC3WG
10.4 in
[265mm]
16.2 in
(412mm)
 70° Polycarbonate Reflector
HBC3RFLPC70
14.0 in
(355mm)
60° Aluminum Reflector
5.9 in
[150mm]HBC3RFLAL60
 60° Aluminum Reflector
Wire Guard
HBC3WGAL60
5.9 in
[150mm]
14.0 in
(355mm)
 90° Aluminum Reflector
HBC3RFLAL90
Pendant Mount Kit
4” x 5” x 2.75”
HBC3PENDANTKIT
 90° Aluminum Reflector
Wire Guard
HBC3WGAL90
U-Bracket Mount Kit
HBC3BRACKET
 70° Polycarbonate Reflector
Wire Guard
HBC3WGPC
HBC3
LED Low Bay / High Bay
Replacement Parts
60° Flat Optic HBC3OPTIC60
90° Flat Optic HBC3OPTIC90
9.4”H x 12.1”W  x 1.6”
Pendant Mount Adaptor
HBC3PENDANTADAPT
1.4”Ø x 2.4”L